Revo

Product Description

Mini-Jumbo Twin Tissue Dispenser

Offering a high capacity design, the Revo™ Mini-Jumbo Twin Dispenser
holds two large diameter rolls (1550’ total) in a compact footprint -
eliminating the need for frequent refills. The innovative design of the

sliding door underneath eliminates any waste by restricting access to
the second roll until the first roll is used up. Easy-to-refill, durable design
has a push-button closure that can be switched to key-lock mode to
eliminate loss through pilferage. Offered in stainless, white, black and

smoke, Revo™ dispensers can also be ordered with a range of design

possibilities including branded elements, colors, and finishes - all durably

incorporated into the dispenser itself.

Revo™ Mini-Jumbo Twin Dispenser uses 2-ply Revo™ Mini-Jumbo Tissue

Rolls (322776) that are certified to FSC® Mix (FSC C145882).

Features & Benefits

« High capacity design holds two rolls (775" each) of soft, 2-ply large
diameter rolls, minimizing maintenance

- Easy loading roll holders reduce waste

« Sliding door underneath releases when roll is completely used

« Single tissue roll access reduces cross-contamination and allows for

100% roll evacuation for no waste

« Choose between push button or key-lock mode to discourage

pilferage or vandalism

- Design is also available with customized elements for your brand.

- Compatible with Revo™ Refills 322776

Product Details
Item Size

Color/SKU Stainless
Black
White
Smoke

UPC Stainless
Black
White

Smoke

Revo™ Quality Assurance Hotline

1-877-225-3786
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5"x16.2"x 89"

572303
572403
572503
572413

00036196023035
00036196024032
00036196025039
00036196024131

STAINLESS
SKU 572303
BLACK
SKU 572403
WHITE
SKU 572503
SMOKE
SKU 572413
Packaging Details
Units per Pallet 68
Shipping Unit Dimensions 97" x 5.5"x 17"
Pallets per Truckload 26
Cases per Truckload 1768
Case Weight 29 lbs
Cube of shipping unit 0.524 ft2
Tl x HI 34 x 2
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