

Mini-Jumbo Twin Tissue Dispenser

Product Description

Offering a high capacity design, the RevoTM Mini-Jumbo Twin Dispenser holds two large diameter rolls (1550' total) in a compact footprint – eliminating the need for frequent refills. The innovative design of the sliding door underneath eliminates any waste by restricting access to the second roll until the first roll is used up. Easy-to-refill, durable design has a push-button closure that can be switched to key-lock mode to eliminate loss through pilferage. Offered in **stainless**, **white**, **black** and **smoke**, RevoTM dispensers can also be ordered with a range of design possibilities including branded elements, colors, and finishes – all durably incorporated into the dispenser itself.

RevoTM Mini-Jumbo Twin Dispenser uses 2-ply RevoTM Mini-Jumbo Tissue Rolls (322776) that are certified to FSC[®] Mix (FSC C145882).

Features & Benefits

- High capacity design holds two rolls (775' each) of soft, 2-ply large diameter rolls, minimizing maintenance
- · Easy loading roll holders reduce waste
- · Sliding door underneath releases when roll is completely used
- Single tissue roll access reduces cross-contamination and allows for 100% roll evacuation for no waste
- Choose between push button or key-lock mode to discourage pilferage or vandalism
- Design is also available with customized elements for your brand.
- Compatible with Revo[™] Refills 322776





BLACK SKU 572403



WHITE SKU 572503



SMOKE SKU 572413



Product Details		
Item Size		5"x 16.2"x 8.9"
Color/SKU	Stainless Black White Smoke	572303 572403 572503 572413
UPC	Stainless Black White Smoke	00036196023035 00036196024032 00036196025039 00036196024131

Packaging Details	
Units per Pallet	68
Shipping Unit Dimensions	9.7" x 5.5" x 17"
Pallets per Truckload	26
Cases per Truckload	1768
Case Weight	2.9 lbs
Cube of shipping unit	0.524 ft ²
TI x HI	34 x 2

Revo[™] Quality Assurance Hotline 1-877-225-3786